
Team Schedule
Girls Varsity Softball
3/10/2017 to 6/30/2017

Oswayo Valley High School
318 South Oswayo St.
Shinglehouse, PA 16748-0610

Mr. William Howard
School Phone: 814-260-1701 x204
Home Phone:
Fax: 814-697-6375
BHoward@oswayo.com

Softball
Girls Varsity

Place Time
Monday 03/27/17 Otto-Eldred Jr/Sr HS Home 4:30 PM

Wednesday 03/29/17 Port Allegany Junior/Senior HS Away 4:30 PM

Wednesday 04/05/17 Northern Potter Jr/Sr High School Home 4:30 PM

Friday 04/07/17 Archbishop Walsh High School Away 4:30 PM

Monday 04/10/17 Coudersport Area Jr/Sr High School Away 4:30 PM

Wednesday 04/12/17 Galeton Area School Home 4:30 PM

Tuesday 04/18/17 Bradford Area High School Away 4:15 PM

Wednesday 04/19/17 Cancelled - Austin Area High School Away 4:30 PM

Friday 04/21/17 Cameron County High School Home 4:30 PM

Saturday 04/22/17 Friendship Central School Away 11:00 AM

Monday 04/24/17 Smethport Area Jr/Sr HS Home 4:30 PM

Wednesday 04/26/17 Otto-Eldred Jr/Sr HS Away 4:30 PM

Friday 04/28/17 Coudersport Area Jr/Sr High School (Senior
Night 4pm)

Home 4:30 PM

Monday 05/01/17 Friendship Central School Home 4:30 PM

Tuesday 05/02/17 Galeton Area School Away 4:30 PM

Monday 05/08/17 Cancelled - Austin Area High School Home 4:30 PM

Wednesday 05/10/17 Cameron County High School Away 4:30 PM

Friday 05/12/17 Port Allegany Junior/Senior HS Home 4:30 PM

Monday 05/15/17 Northern Potter Jr/Sr High School Away 4:30 PM

Wednesday 05/17/17 Smethport Area Jr/Sr HS Away 4:30 PM
Head Coach: Tim Morey

Superintendent MS/HS Principal Athletic Director

Dr. Michele Hartzell Mr. Douglas Dickerson Mr. William Howard
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